Reliable, Energy
saving LED Floodlight
Essential SmartBright Flood Gen 3
The Essential SmartBright Gen 3 LED floodlight comes with a compact and sturdy
design. Its light weight with robust die-cast aluminum housing, corrosion-proof
coating and antisiphon cable, suitable for general outdoor application. Higher
efficacy and wider input voltage than last generation, achieve more energy savings.
Benefits

°C, duration 30 s
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Light source
color
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom) Luminous Flux
911401818486 BVP153 G3 LED188/830
200W 110-240V SWB
110° 830 warm
white
3000 K 18,800 lm
911401838486 BVP153 G3 LED200/865
200W 110-240V SWB
110° 865 cool
daylight
6500 K 20,000 lm
911401811486 BVP152 G3 LED9/830 10W
110-240V SWB
100° 830 warm
white
3000 K 985 lm
911401831486 BVP152 G3 LED10/865 10W
110-240V SWB
100° 865 cool
daylight
6500 K 1,050 lm
911401817486 BVP153 G3 LED141/830
150W 110-240V SWB
110° 830 warm
white
3000 K 14,100 lm
911401837486 BVP153 G3 LED150/865
150W 110-240V SWB
110° 865 cool
daylight
6500 K 15,000 lm
911401816486 BVP153 G3 LED94/830
100W 110-240V SWB
110° 830 warm
white
3000 K 9,400 lm
911401836486 BVP153 G3 LED100/865
100W 110-240V SWB
110° 865 cool
daylight
6500 K 10,000 lm

6500 K 5,000 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401818486 BVP153 G3 LED188/830 200W 110-240V SWB 200 W
911401838486 BVP153 G3 LED200/865 200W 110-240V SWB 200 W
911401811486 BVP152 G3 LED9/830 10W 110-240V SWB 10 W
911401831486 BVP152 G3 LED10/865 10W 110-240V SWB 10 W
911401817486 BVP153 G3 LED141/830 150W 110-240V SWB 150 W
911401837486 BVP153 G3 LED150/865 150W 110-240V SWB 150 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401816486 BVP153 G3 LED94/830 100W 110-240V SWB 100 W
911401836486 BVP153 G3 LED100/865 100W 110-240V SWB 100 W
911401813486 BVP152 G3 LED28/830 30W 110-240V SWB 30 W
911401833486 BVP152 G3 LED30/865 30W 110-240V SWB 30 W
911401814486 BVP152 G3 LED47/830 50W 110-240V SWB 50 W
911401834486 BVP152 G3 LED50/865 50W 110-240V SWB 50 W